STATE

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION

STVNOISINOYHd

GOVERNOR/LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

ONIH311VOS

Il
SIAVA AINIH AVITIIMW

d37THIO NVadOo/

/NVIN44OH 319904

/AGANYTAVITTIIM d3dVCe

MANIED S MHVIN

43HONO9g TNvd

NOSVO NVAY

J1VvAIdNVO
ON /ZN3 JINgV

10

HOSO1
1M /TINANANL FIOOVIN

20

49

NOSH3IANV ANV4IL
/ALIHM "C 13VHOIN

24

adivd Xold1vd
/NOSH3IANYV dITT1IHd

23

56

S3aNdVv4
VI3ANVIN /SHIAT ANOL

144
342

146

65
42

71

66
279

62

62

51

24
742

184
173
180
2,633

HOSI433TX vOO03493d
[AIATVM L1ODS

448
726
494

185
196
237

161
522

139
120

97

56
1,050

287
371
323
5,412

11/6/2018

Reporting Unit

Municipality

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-2

Wards 1-2
Ward 1

Ward 1

Ward 1

Wards 1-4

Wards 1 - 2
Ward 1

Ward 1

Ward 1

Wards 1-6

Wards 1-3

Wards 1 -3

Wards 1-4

TOWN OF BERLIN

TOWN OF BROOKLYN

TOWN OF GREEN LAKE
TOWN OF KINGSTON
TOWN OF MACKFORD

TOWN OF MANCHESTER
TOWN OF MARQUETTE
TOWN OF PRINCETON
TOWN OF ST. MARIE

TOWN OF SENECA

\'
V
C
C
C
C

LLAGE OF KINGSTON

LLAGE OF MARQUETTE

TY OF BERLIN

TY OF GREEN LAKE
TY OF MARKESAN

TY OF PRINCETON

Total




GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018

STATE

ATTORNEY GENERAL

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE TREASURER

w _
o = 0 % w n
— 2 = n
o | o |a|le|B8lE|l2]lel=z]|z]|3]c¢] 2
= 2 N = L j o Z = L w P =z
I < o x O o) < x x a 2 x o)
O X < w T L < i < S N i O
@ L > = 5 < a - % o = E 0
0 7 o < b S < < 2 < i < >
< o 4 O o o4 O > e O )
o > L] 7 = = @ 7 < = e %) T
= - 0 - < < o
) )
Municipality Reporting Unit
TOWN OF BERLIN Wards 1-3 445 139 3 0 425 160 0 0 420 154 7 0 0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN Wards 1-3 710 353 14 0 690 383 0 0 694 347 28 0 0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-2 475 161 2 1 469 168 1 0 470 155 8 1 0
TOWN OF KINGSTON Wards 1 -2 182 62 5 0 181 68 0 0 183 59 6 0 0
TOWN OF MACKFORD Ward 1 191 49 1 0 190 52 0 0 196 40 5 0 0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER Ward 1 227 78 5 0 231 78 0 0 224 75 7 0 0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 162 64 3 0 154 73 0 0 154 69 4 0 0
TOWN OF PRINCETON Wards 1-4 516 280 4 0 498 294 0 0 470 290 21 0 0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE Wards 1 -2 140 60 3 0 140 61 0 0 137 60 7 0 0
TOWN OF SENECA Ward 1 106 74 5 0 111 71 0 0 108 67 6 0 0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON Ward 1 102 46 1 0 96 52 0 0 99 44 2 0 0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 51 25 2 0 50 28 0 0 48 29 1 0 0
CITY OF BERLIN Wards 1-6 1,043 746 38 2| 1,032 782 0 3 974 750 53 2 0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-3 280 191 3 0 275 196 1 0 275 182 11 0 0
CITY OF MARKESAN Wards 1-3 374 161 11 0 370 170 0 0 375 147 18 0 0
CITY OF PRINCETON Wards 1-4 291 197 12 0 300 200 0 0 287 195 18 0 0
Total 5,295 2,686 112 3] 5,212 2,836 2 3| 5,114] 2,663 202 3 0




GREEN LAKE COUNTY
2018 GENERAL ELECTION

CONGRESSIONAL

11/6/2018
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP IN CONGRESS DIST 6
Z
p & < 0
x = lr'_J % ©) % - % Z('
=2 |<|=|2|5|3 |83
S |5 |2 |3 &gz |E|SB
T > o > = O] zZ — S
<C = > T O Z < < @)
L > o ®) h Z @) ) %
= < < ~ L n o
— s 1
)
Municipality Reporting Unit
TOWN OF BERLIN Wards 1-3 405 186 0 0 0 428 158 0 0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN Wards 1 -3 |647 429 0 0 0 698 379 0 0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-2 |445 196 0 0 1 474 169 1 0
TOWN OF KINGSTON Wards 1 -2 |174 78 0 0 0 184 67 0 0
TOWN OF MACKFORD Ward 1 |187 54 0 0 0 191 50 0 0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER Ward 1 |212 96 0 0 0 223 84 0 0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 |l45 84 0 0 0 156 71 0 0
TOWN OF PRINCETON Wards 1 -4 |477 324 0 0 2 495 304 0 0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE Wards 1 -2 |128 77 0 0 0 138 62 0 0
TOWN OF SENECA Ward 1 |103 81 0 0 0 114 67 0 0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON Ward 1 |91 58 0 0 0 96 51 0 0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 |4l 37 0 0 0 51 27 0 0
CITY OF BERLIN Wards 1-6 |951 885 0 0 1 1,013 |810 2 0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1 -3 |259 215 0 0 0 264 209 0 0
CITY OF MARKESAN Wards 1 -3 |347 198 0 0 1 375 171 0 0
CITY OF PRINCETON Wards 1 -4 281 225 0 0 0 292 204 4 0
Total 4,893 3,223 0 0 5 5,192 12,883 |7 0




GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION

LEGISLATIVE

11/6/2018

REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY

DISTRICT 41 DISTRICT 42
2 =

O %) N

i Ll U] o S U] =

= o pd L a Z <

. : : — o L] ) L L] )

Municipality Reporting Unit < ; - — > = )

@ = - o 0 - L

pd X < pd o < >

< zZ @) @) o O O

@) < n — > n o

) E = o

<

TOWN OF BERLIN Wards 1-3 473 115 0 0]
TOWN OF BROOKLYN Wards 1 - 3 760 313 0 0|
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-2 506 137 1 0]
TOWN OF KINGSTON Wards 1 - 2 200 48 0|
TOWN OF MACKFORD Ward 1 208 34 0 0]
TOWN OF MANCHESTER Ward 1 238 71 0|
TOWN OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 171 59 0 0]
TOWN OF PRINCETON Wards 1 -4 557 244 0 0|
TOWN OF ST. MARIE Wards 1 - 2 154 46 0 0]
TOWN OF SENECA Ward 1 126 56 0 0|
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON Ward 1 105 44 0]
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 55 23 0 0|
CITY OF BERLIN Wards 1-6 1,132 674 3 0]
CITY OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1 - 3 305 166 0 0|
CITY OF MARKESAN Wards 1 - 3 422 123 1 0]
CITY OF PRINCETON Wards 1 -4 336 170 0 0.
Total 5,205] 2,160 5 543 163 0




GREEN LAKE COUNTY
2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018

COUNTY OFFICES

CLERK OF CIRCUIT

SHERIFF CORONER COURT
- < < 9
2122 |25 |¢g]¢z
e | g | FE | 8| & | & |6&
e — < — » IU—J )
< — o — 0] ~ =
v < =z < > < >
£ 18| 2|8 |2|8]8
= < < o
Municipality Reporting Unit
TOWN OF BERLIN Wards 1-3 528 8 531 1 530 3 0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN Wards 1 - 3 962 4 953 2 954 2 0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-2 573 6 565 3 562 4 0
TOWN OF KINGSTON Wards 1 -2 231 3 226 0 226 0 0
TOWN OF MACKFORD Ward 1 228 0 229 0 228 0 0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER Ward 1 287 1 285 1 284 3 0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 206 1 206 1 203 1 0
TOWN OF PRINCETON Wards 1 - 4 695 2 681 0 677 0 0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE Wards 1 -2 186 2 183 0 185 1 0
TOWN OF SENECA Ward 1 169 0 167 0 168 0 0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON Ward 1 132 4 134 0 133 0 0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 71 0 68 0 67 0 0
CITY OF BERLIN Wards 1-6 1,606 23 1,582 14 1,578 15 0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1 - 3 403 9 398 5 397 5 0
CITY OF MARKESAN Wards 1 - 3 489 15 497 5 498 5 0
CITY OF PRINCETON Wards 1 - 4 434 4 433 0 427 2 0
Total 7,200 82 7,138 32 7,117 41 0




GREEN LAKE COUNTY
2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018

COUNTY OFFICES

COUNTY-Dark Stores

TOWN OF ST MARIE-

TOWN OF ST MARIE-

MONTELLO

Town Clerk Town Treasurer SCHOOL DISTRICT
(0]
-
<
(9p] (9p] (9p] (9p] CZD
g | 2 d 2 . 2 | ¢ |2 |a
>
©)
x
o
Municipality Reporting Unit
TOWN OF BERLIN Wards 1-3 367 183 0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN Wards 1 - 3 721 320 0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1-2 431 172 0
TOWN OF KINGSTON Wards 1 -2 161 78 13 4 0
TOWN OF MACKFORD Ward 1 156 74 0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER Ward 1 204 91 0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 148 73 12 5 0
TOWN OF PRINCETON Wards 1 - 4 521 225 0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE Wards 1 -2 145 59 116 85 110 90 0
TOWN OF SENECA Ward 1 128 50 0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON Ward 1 97 51 0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE Ward 1 53 24 0
CITY OF BERLIN Wards 1-6 1,165 502 0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE Wards 1 - 3 333 119 0
CITY OF MARKESAN Wards 1 - 3 347 154 0
CITY OF PRINCETON Wards 1 - 4 318 137 O.
Total 5,295 2,312 116 85 110 90 25 9 0




November 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

TOWN OF BERLIN
TOWN OF BROOKLYN
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE
TOWN OF KINGSTON
TOWN OF MACKFORD
TOWN OF MANCHESTER
TOWN OF MARQUETTE
TOWN OF PRINCETON
TOWN OF SENECA
TOWN OF ST. MARIE
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE
CITY OF BERLIN

CITY OF GREEN LAKE
CITY OF MARKESAN
CITY OF PRINCETON

TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS:
VOTER TURNOUT PERCENTAGE:

# Voters

597
1087
648
253
244
312
233
817
186
206
151
81
1860
481
554
513

8223

8223
55.07%



	State
	State Continued
	Congressional
	Legis
	County
	Referendum
	Voter Turnout

