STATE

GREEN LAKE COUNTY 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018		GOVERNOR/LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR														
Municipality Repo	rting Unit	SCOTT WALKER/ REBECCA KLEEFISCH	TONY EVERS/ MANDELA BARNES	PHILLIP ANDERSON/ PATRICK BAIRD	MICHAEL J. WHITE/ TIFFANY ANDERSON	MAGGIE TURNBULL/ WIL LOSCH	ARNIE ENZ/ NO CANDIDATE	RYAN CASON	PAUL BOUCHER	MARK S. GRIMEK/	JARED WILLIAM LANDRY/	ROBBIE HOFFMAN/	/CORBAN GEHLER	/WILLIAM HENRY DAVIS	SCATTERING	PROVISIONALS
TOWN OF BERLIN	Wards 1-3	448	144	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	Wards 1 - 3	726	342	8	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-2	494	146	3	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2	185	65	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	196	42	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1	237	71	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	161	66	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	522	279	2	4	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	139	62	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	120	62	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1	97	51	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	56	24	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	1,050	742	23	7	20	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	287	184	3	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	371	173	2	1	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	323	180	2	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total		5,412	2,633	56	24	49	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0

STATE

GREEN LAKE COUNTY 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018	ATTORNEY GENERAL				SECRETARY OF STATE				ST					
Municipality Repo	orting Unit	BRAD SCHIMEL	JOSH KAUL	TERRY LARSON	SCATTERING	JAY SCHROEDER	DOUG LA FOLLETTE	BRAD KARAS	SCATTERING	TRAVIS HARTWIG	SARAH GODLEWSKI	ANDREW ZUELKE	SCATTERING	PROVISIONALS
TOWN OF BERLIN	Wards 1-3	445	139	3	0	425	160	0	0	420	154	7	0	0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	Wards 1 - 3	710	353	14	0	690	383	0	0	694	347	28	0	0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-2	475	161	2	1	469	168	1	0	470	155	8	1	0
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2	182	62	5	0	181	68	0	0	183	59	6	0	0
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	191	49	1	0	190	52	0	0	196	40	5	0	0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1	227	78	5	0	231	78	0	0	224	75	7	0	0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	162	64	3	0	154	73	0	0	154	69	4	0	0
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	516	280	4	0	498	294	0	0	470	290	21	0	0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	140	60	3	0	140	61	0		137	60	7	0	0
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	106	74	5	0	111	71	0	0	108	67	6	0	0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1	102	46	1	0	96	52	0	0	99	44	2	0	0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	51	25	2	0	50	28	0	Ŭ	48	29	1	0	0
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	1,043	746	38	2	1,032	782	0	3	974	750	53	2	0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	280	191	3	0	275	196	1	0	275	182	11	0	0
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	374	161	11	0	370	170	0		375	147	18	0	0
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	291	197	12	0	300	200	0		287	195	18	0	0
Total		5,295	2,686	112	3	5,212	2,836	2	3	5,114	2,663	202	3	0

CONGRESSIONAL

GREEN LAKE COUNTY 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018		UNITED	STATES S	ENATOR		REP IN	CONGRES	S DIST 6		
		LEAH VUKMIR	TAMMY BALDWIN	MARY JO WALTERS	JOHN SCHIESS	SCATTERING	GLENN GROTHMAN	DAN KOHL	SCATTERING	PROVISIONALS
Municipality TOWN OF BERLIN	Reporting Unit Wards 1-3	405	186	0	0	0	428	158	0	0
TOWN OF BENCHMIN	Wards 1-3	647	429	0	0	0	426 698	379	0	0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-3	445	196	0	0	1	474	169	1	0
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2	174	78	0	0	0	184	67	0	0
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	187	54	0	0	0	191	50	0	0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1	212	96	0	0	0		84	0	0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	145	84	0	0	0	156	71	0	0
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	477	324	0	0	2	495	304	0	0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	128	77	0	0	0	138	62	0	0
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	103	81	0	0	0	114	67	0	0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1	91	58	0	0	0	96	51	0	0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	41	37	0	0	0	51	27	0	0
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	951	885	0	0	1	1,013	810	2	0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	259	215	0	0	0	264	209	0	0
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	347	198	0	0	1	375	171	0	0
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	281	225	0	0	0	292	204	4	0
Total		4,893	3,223	0	0	5	5,192	2,883	7	0

LEGISLATIVE

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION	REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY								
11/6	6/2018	D	DISTRICT 41 DISTRICT 42						
Municipality	Reporting Unit	JOAN BALLWEG	FRANK T. BURESS	SCATTERING	JON PLUMER	ANN GROVES LLOYD	SCATTERING	PROVISIONALS	
TOWN OF BERLIN	Wards 1-3	473	115	0				0	
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	Wards 1 - 3	760	313	0				0	
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-2	506	137	1				0	
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2				200	48	0	0	
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	208	34	0				0	
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1				238	71	0	0	
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	171	59	0				0	
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	557	244	0				0	
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	154	46	0				0	
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	126	56	0				0	
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1				105	44	0	0	
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	55	23	0				0	
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	1,132	674	3				0	
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	305	166	0				0	
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	422	123	1				0	
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	336	170	0				0	
Total		5,205	2,160	5	543	163	0	0	

COUNTY OFFICES

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018

			RIFF	CORO	NER	CLERK OF		
Municipality	Reporting Unit	MARK A. PODOLL	SCATTERING	AMANDA THOMA	SCATTERING	AMY S. THOMA	SCATTERING	PROVISIONALS
TOWN OF BERLIN	Wards 1-3	528	8	531	1	530	3	0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	Wards 1 - 3	962	4	953	2	954	2	0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-2	573	6	565	3	562	4	0
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2	231	3	226	0	226	0	0
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	228	0	229	0	228	0	0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1	287	1	285	1	284	3	0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	206	1	206	1	203	1	0
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	695	2	681	0	677	0	0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	186	2	183	0	185	1	0
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	169	0	167	0	168	0	0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1	132	4	134	0	133	0	0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	71	0	68	0	67	0	0
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	1,606	23	1,582	14	1,578	15	0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	403	9	398	5	397	5	0
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	489	15	497	5	498	5	0
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	434	4	433	0	427	2	0
Total		7,200	82	7,138	32	7,117	41	0

COUNTY OFFICES

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

2018 GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018

		COUNTY-D	ark Stores	TOWN OF S		TOWN OF S		MONT SCHOOL I		
Municipality	Reporting Unit	YES	ON	YES	ON	YES	ON	YES	ON	PROVISIONALS
TOWN OF BERLIN	Wards 1-3	367	183							0
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	Wards 1 - 3	721	320							0
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1-2	431	172							0
TOWN OF KINGSTON	Wards 1 - 2	161	78					13	4	0
TOWN OF MACKFORD	Ward 1	156	74							0
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	Ward 1	204	91							0
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	148	73					12	5	0
TOWN OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	521	225							0
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	Wards 1 - 2	145	59	116	85	110	90			0
TOWN OF SENECA	Ward 1	128	50							0
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	Ward 1	97	51							0
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	Ward 1	53	24							0
CITY OF BERLIN	Wards 1-6	1,165	502							0
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	Wards 1 - 3	333	119							0
CITY OF MARKESAN	Wards 1 - 3	347	154							0
CITY OF PRINCETON	Wards 1 - 4	318	137							0
Total		5,295	2,312	116	85	110	90	25	9	0

November 6, 2018 GENERAL ELECTION

Voters

TOWN OF BERLIN	597
TOWN OF BROOKLYN	1087
TOWN OF GREEN LAKE	648
TOWN OF KINGSTON	253
TOWN OF MACKFORD	244
TOWN OF MANCHESTER	312
TOWN OF MARQUETTE	233
TOWN OF PRINCETON	817
TOWN OF SENECA	186
TOWN OF ST. MARIE	206
VILLAGE OF KINGSTON	151
VILLAGE OF MARQUETTE	81
CITY OF BERLIN	1860
CITY OF GREEN LAKE	481
CITY OF MARKESAN	554
CITY OF PRINCETON	513
	8223

TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS: 8223
VOTER TURNOUT PERCENTAGE: 55.07%